
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 SUSAN KAY BARD 1028622096 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 9:24 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

2 JUDY V BUTCHER 1028458167 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 16:43 10 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

3 ALLAN RANDALL CULVER 1129654788 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 13:03 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

4 CHARLES A DAVIS 1028457250 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 12:31 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

5 MARTHA S DAVIS 1028510644 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 12:29 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

6 SAMUEL ROBERT FLANAKIN 1028169519 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 8:45 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

7 ANN SALEETE FLANAKIN 1028169535 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 8:43 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

8 TONYA HEDLESTON 1028540724 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 12:16 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

9 LAWRENCE PORTER HEDLESTON 1028511245 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 12:18 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

10 ROBBIE LYNN MARSHALL 1028473181 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 8:26 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

11 AARON CLAY MARSHALL 1028473175 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 8:28 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE

12 LINDY SHANNON ODOM 1189047886 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 13:14 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

13 DINESHKUMAR MORARBHAI PATEL 1028533314 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 13:20 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

14 JOE ROBERT WILLIAMS 1028446957 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 12:03 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

15 BEVERLY J WILLIAMS 1028497043 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 12:02 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

16 GRETCHEN DERKITS WOODARD 1028496825 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 16:24 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

17 ROBERT ELLIS WOODARD 1028504296 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 16:24 9 DistrictC-SILSBEE

18 ELOISE ANN WORLEY 1028507498 SILSBEE CITY HALL 4/28/2023 14:54 2 DistrictA&B-SILSBEE


